
  

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements 

Tuesday,  November 24,  2015 

Absentees                                             Appointments (Sign out in office) 
Elementary     
 

Jr High  
****** 

Congratulations to the 8
th

 grade boys basketball team on its win last night! 

 

Congratulations to our Food Drive Contest Winners: 
Mrs. Schatz's class has earned a pizza party! 
Mrs. Vershaw's will be having a popcorn party! 
Mrs. Faul’s class brought in over 100 items to earn a pizza party! 

Thanks to all who donated to our 2015 Food Drive! 
 
7/8 Volleyball Players – Please turn in your orders and payments today (Tues) 

(if you are finished). 

 
Teachers: “If anyone has a bell or buzzer (like for a game show) that I could borrow until the end 
of December, please let me know. Thank you!” --- Mrs. Fryrear 
           

Concession Stand Workers   
TODAY, Nov 24  (be here by 5:00) 

1. Sammi 

2. Tatiana 

3. HELP NEEDED 

Monday, Nov 30 (be here by 5:00) 

1. Tatiana 

2. Kylee 

3. Marlie 

Thursday, Dec 3 (be here by 5:00) 

1. Jordan L 

2. Gage 

3. HELP NEEDED 

 

Dr Olson's schedule this week:  
Mon,     Nov 23 -  DC 

Tues,    Nov 24 -   LH 

Wed,    Nov 25 -   NO SCHOOL 

Thurs,  Nov 26 -   NO SCHOOL 

Fri,       Nov 27 -   NO SCHOOL 

******************** 

Menu: Grilled cheese sandwich, green beans, romaine lettuce, fruit                              

Tomorrow: No School 

Thursday: No School 

Friday:  No School 

Monday: Bosco sticks, marinara sauce, romaine lettuce, fruit 



 

Today’s Activities:  7/8 BBB vs Southeastern @ LH 5:30 
                      
 Upcoming:            Nov 25 - 27 – NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving Break 

 

                                  Tues, Dec 8  –  PreK Christmas Program  6pm in the Cafeteria 

                                Thurs, Dec 10 – JH Christmas Concert 7pm  (Tentative) 

                                     Fri, Dec 11 – Elementary Christmas Program  1:30 

                                  Mon, Dec 21 – NO SCHOOL, SIP Day 

                               Dec 22 – Jan 3 – NO SCHOOL, Christmas Break 

 

                                      Mon, Jan 4 – School resumes, full attendance day 

                                   Mon,  Jan 18 – NO SCHOOL, Martin Luther King Birthday 

 

                                       Fri, Feb 12 – NO SCHOOL, full SIP day 

                                    Mon, Feb 15 – NO SCHOOL, President’s Day  

 

 

 

                


